Superluminescent Light Emitting Diode
Features
 High power output
 Metal-coupled and hermetic package & TEC inside
 Polarization-maintaining or single-mode
  Optical fiber 8pin or 14 pin butterfly package
Applications
 Optic test

  8 TEC (-)
 Package Dimensions 8 pin
 Order Information
 P/N: SELD -------
       
 Operating Wavelength Travel Axis Package  Fiber Type Fiber Diameter Fiber Length Connector
 13 : 1310nm F : Fast   1:8pin PP : PMF 2 : 250µm 1 : 0.8 m 0 : Bare Fiber
 15 : 1550nm S : Slow  2:14pin SP : SMF 9 : 900µm 2 : 1.0 m FP : FC/PC
 X : XX   X : XX 2 : 2.0mm X : XX FA : FC/APC
 Note1:  The PM fiber and the connector key are aligned slow axis.
Note2:  IL , RL and ER Values specified are without connector loss.
Note3:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
3 : 3.0mm  SP : SC/PC
   SA : SC/APC
   LP : LC/PC
   LA : LC/APC
 MAXER PHOTONICS LTD.
180 West  Beaver Creek Road, RichmondHill,
Ontario, Canada,L4B 1B4